ﬂ =24 SUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE FINAL STANDINGS

Below are the full results of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield. Final scores are the 3 round scores combined.

OVERALL RESULTS
JUNIOR 7-12 FEMALE

1 Gracie Bate Junior 7-11 67
2 Georgia Gord Junior 7-11 10
JUNIOR 7-12 MALE
1 Joe Wyles Junior 7-11 22
2 alex cologne Junior 7-11 20
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Lucy Abbott Junior 12-15 384
2 Daisy Paul Junior 12-15 381
3 Olivia Bennett Junior 12-15 243
4 Imogen Lilley Junior 12-15 164
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Ethan Maxfield Junior 7-15 361
2 Spike Fullwood Junior 7-15 359
3 Rex Walton Junior 7-15 329
4 Oscar Carrington Junior 7-15 266
5 Harry Simpson Junior 7-15 170
6 William Harding Junior 7-15 148
1 Fry Thacker Junior 7-15 145
8 Matthew Carter Junior 7-15 134
9 Ethan Laughton Junior 7-15 90
10 Dylan Harris Junior 7-15 81
n Maxwell Groom Junior 7-15 70
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Anna Tatler Masters Female 45+ 31
2 Vanessa Carrington Masters Female 45+ 30
3 Laura Di Bona Masters Female 45+ 22
4 Elizabeth Walton Masters Female 45+ 20
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Wayne Taylor Masters Male 45+ 596
2 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 508
3 Jon Abbott Masters Male 45+ 460
4 trevor tatler Masters Male 45+ 447
5 Nick Pierpoint Masters Male 45+ 422
6 Matthew Cromack Masters Male 45+ 144
1 Rhys Crabtree Masters Male 45+ 128
1 Darren Keys Masters Male 45+ 110
9 Mark Buskwood Masters Male 45+ 107
10 Dave Johnston Masters Male 45+ 105
1 Graham Walton Masters Male 45+ 88
12 Nick Wren Masters Male 45+ 86
13 lew Burley Masters Male 45+ 51
14 Kristian Groom Masters Male 45+ 50
15 Chris Dawes Masters Male 45+ 50
16 Peter Wenham Masters Male 45+ 50
17 Stephen Hall Masters Male 45+ 50
18 Luther Kettle Masters Male 45+ 40
19 Barry Thompson Masters Male 45+ 12

(XY
=}

Phil Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 10



SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

O O N O G B W N -

L T R R T B O O Y O Y N R R T I T R T R T R R o R R N B B I I R R O I - R I R R S T I I e Y
R RN R R R R © © © ®© U & T © ®© © © © ©® © N & & & WR O © O N N 6 G & NN 2 © © 0 93 oo o o @ 2 o

George
Tanya
Catherine
Penelope
Carol
Lerone
Talitha
Libby
Christy
Becky
Sophie
Lauren
Chloe
Saskia
Jemima
Molly
Becki
Tild
Kristie
Laura
Adrienne
Jodie
Helen
Angela
Kriss
Ella
Steph
Amy
Kim
Maddy
Cath
Hope
Abbie
Lara
Claire
Sam
Dani
Stacey
Kamila
Eleanor
Angela
Jasmine
Jodie
Grace
Fiona
Chrissie
Thea
Stacey
Catalina
Amy
Katarina
Alex
Alice
Ella

Elle
Lucy
Emma

McNaughton
Huff
Bower
Maran

Ng
Stanton
Marsh
Pearson
Au
Radford
Carrington
Cartwright
Myers
Watson
Churchhouse
Weatherall
Carmichael
Gerbaut
Lee
Hounslea
Bennett
Devine
Swainson
Lee
Fowler
Shepherd
Gagen
Lindop
Austen
Hall

Hope
Haigh
Cope
Anderson
Cologne
Hardwick
Easy
Spoon
Chmielowska
Cundeg
Downie
Hardie
Harris
Tindale
McBride
Buckthorpe
Garfield
Bairstow
Quinones
Ridehalgh
Sutakova
Buskwood
Hardie
Hubbard
Hutchens
Jacques
Kettle

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-45
Senior Female 16-46
Senior Female 16-47
Senior Female 16-48
Senior Female 16-49
Senior Female 16-50
Senior Female 16-51
Senior Female 16-52
Senior Female 16-53
Senior Female 16-54
Senior Female 16-55
Senior Female 16-56
Senior Female 16-57
Senior Female 16-58

410
409
368
347
247
239
234
225
188
177
171
168
148
147
132
130
124
121
115
108
103
70
70
64
62

58
58
57
57
57
54
51
50
50
50
48
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
37
35
31
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20



52 Nicola

59 Hannah

60 Deyna

60 Antonia

62 Sum Yee

63 Lydia

63 Jasmine

63 Jess

63 Tilly

67 Lou
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Callum

2 Dan

3 Kristian

3 Herb

5 Stuart

6 Alex

1 Kieran

8 Will

9 Jason

10 Bradley

n Ben

12 Harry

13 Leo

13 Tyler

15 Martyn

16 Ned

17 Ben

18 Thomas

19 James

20 Isaac

21 Luke

22 Nick

23 Lee

24 Nicholas

25 Joseph

26 Alfie

27 Dean

28 Kristian

29 Mark

30 Matt

30 George

30 Ben

33 Kieran

34 Chris

35 Danny

35 Jack

37 Steven

37 Lewis

39 Ryan

a0 Kieran

4 Andrew

2 Gwilym

3 Dale

4 Nick

45 George

45 Dylan

a7 Henry

Seroczynski
Fisher
Jenkins
Self

Ling

Hallis
Hartley
Smith

Vasic

Twist

MacFarlane
Mitchell-Garnett
Egginton
Mount
Tatler

Eyre

Ng

Jebb

Moss
Andrews
Oldfield
Rumsby
Abbott
Barwell
McLaggan
Tatler
Firth-dones
Wingfield
Andrews
Hilson
Watkin
Cokkinos
Harrison
Beecroft
Hudson
Slater
Manning
Bennett
Lembo
Oldham
Stocking
Wall

Keavy
Keys
Marsh
Taylor
Killen
Naylor
Gilbert
Greveson
R
Rowbottom
Fenton
Taylor
Carmichael
Elliott

Ip

Senior Female 16-59
Senior Female 16-60
Senior Female 16-61
Senior Female 16-62
Senior Female 16-63
Senior Female 16-64
Senior Female 16-65
Senior Female 16-66
Senior Female 16-67
Senior Female 16-68

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

20
18
17
17
14
10
10
10
10

663
579
567
567
563
543
469
428
413
404
381
369
364
364
352
347
343
311
302
288
275
266
260
257
252
250
240
237
226
224
224
224
220
219
208
208
197
197
179
158
148
147
143
129
128
128
123



48
48
50
50
52
52
54
56
55
55
58
58
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
7
JE]
4
75
76
7
7
7
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
100
100
100
100
100
100

Matthew
Kevin
Nathan
Sebastian
Dave
Alun
Steven
Patrick
Alex
Sebastian
Nat

MC Bin
Sam
Chris
Joe

Tom

Jim
Boris
Reef
Jonathan
Ryan
Sam
Connor
Samuel
Jack
Oscar
Catalin
Oliver
Joe

Alex
Matthew
Jack
Adam
Jack
Mustafa
Wesley
Taylor
Matt
Sam
Ben
James
Seiji
Andrew
Ben
George
Josh
Daniel
Anthony
Joseph
Daniel
Christopher
Robert
Oliver
Tom
Ben
Remi
Alex
Billy

Banner
Lee

Duffy
Sebastian
Forrester
Williams
Bridges
Bentley
Bower
Considine
Gidney
Liner
Bennett
Hall
Thomas
Bywood
Caldwell
Abaffy
Dow
Charles
Bellamy
Lack
Scourfield
Setchfield
Royle

E. Mendoza
Ghila
Cowen
Kirk

Bolt
Duncan
Sables
Batty
Murray
Bozbuga
Frost
Hawkins
Tipuric
Walsh
Martyn
Hilton-Balfe
Okitani
Thorpe
Hulse
Moran
Fields
Stephen
Wyatt
Greenhalgh
Leon
Ward
Hudson
Cooper
Hook
Rea
Richard y
Todd
Williams

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

122
122
119
119
117
117
114
108
108
108
107
106
103
99
99
98
98
96
94
89
88
88
88
88
85
84
83
81
80
77
77
75
74
74
71
71
71
71
71
70
69
64
61
60
59
57
57
57
54
54
54
51
50
50
50
50
50
50



106
107
108
108
108
m
12
13
114
115
116
17
17
19
120
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132

Connah
Tom
Richard
Thomas
Emmanouil
Christos
Lewis
Lloyd
Barry
Kyle
James
Tom
Harry
Jon
Umair
Connor
Chris
Thomas
Matthew
Luka
Sam
Callum
Phil
Matt
Andy
Henry
Rowan

Hart
Fisher
Glass
Hughes
Tzoumas
Makris
Westerman
Prime
Thomson
Eyre
Morris
Bird
Wilson
Barford
Ziyan
Robinson
Clarke
Ankcorn
Dobing
Hallissey
Hardie
Niddrie
Reeve
Steele

T
Wilkinson
Cherodian

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

48
44
40
40
40
39
38
34
30
29
22
20
20
18
17
16
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



