



SUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE FINAL STANDINGS

Below are the full results of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield. Final scores are the 3 round scores combined.

UVLIIAL	T DESOFIS			
IUNIOR 7-1	12 FEMALE			
1	Gracie	Bate	Junior 7-11	67
2	Georgia	Gord	Junior 7-11	10
UNIOR 7-1				
1	Joe	Wyles	Junior 7-11	22
2				20
	alex	cologne	Junior 7-11	20
UNIUK 12	-15 FEMALE			
1	Lucy	Abbott	Junior 12-15	384
2	Daisy	Paul	Junior 12-15	381
3	Olivia	Bennett	Junior 12-15	243
4	Imogen	Lilley	Junior 12-15	164
UNIOR 12	-15 MALE			
1	Ethan	Maxfield	Junior 7-15	361
2	Spike	Fullwood	Junior 7-15	359
3	Rex	Walton	Junior 7-15	329
4	Oscar	Carrington	Junior 7-15	266
5	Harry	Simpson	Junior 7-15	170
6	William	Harding	Junior 7-15	148
7	Fry	Thacker	Junior 7-15	145
8	Matthew	Carter	Junior 7-15	134
9	Ethan	Laughton	Junior 7-15	90
10	Dylan	Harris	Junior 7-15	81
11	Maxwell	Groom	Junior 7-15	70
MASTERS I	FEMALE 45+			
1	Anna	Tatler	Masters Female 45+	31
2	Vanessa	Carrington	Masters Female 45+	30
3	Laura	Di Bona	Masters Female 45+	22
4	Elizabeth	Walton	Masters Female 45+	20
ΛΔSTFRS I	MALE 45+			
		T	Martin Mills 45	500
1	Wayne	Taylor	Masters Male 45+	596
2	Karl	Gregory	Masters Male 45+	508
3	Jon	Abbott	Masters Male 45+	460
4	trevor	tatler	Masters Male 45+	447
5	Nick	Pierpoint	Masters Male 45+	422
6	Matthew	Cromack	Masters Male 45+	144
7	Rhys	Crabtree	Masters Male 45+	128
7	Darren	Keys	Masters Male 45+	110
9	Mark	Buskwood	Masters Male 45+	107
10	Dave	Johnston	Masters Male 45+	105
11	Graham	Walton	Masters Male 45+	88
12	Nick	Wren	Masters Male 45+	86
13	lew	Burley	Masters Male 45+	51
14	Kristian	Groom	Masters Male 45+	50
15	Chris	Dawes	Masters Male 45+	50
16	Peter	Wenham	Masters Male 45+	50
17	Stephen	Hall	Masters Male 45+	50
18	Luther	Kettle	Masters Male 45+	40
19	Barry	Thompson	Masters Male 45+	12
20	Phil	Wilkinson	Masters Male 45+	10

	_			
1	George	McNaughton	Senior Female 16-44	410
2	Tanya	Huff	Senior Female 16-44	409
3	Catherine	Bower	Senior Female 16-44	368
4	Penelope	Maran	Senior Female 16-44	347
5	Carol .	Ng	Senior Female 16-44	247
6	Lerone	Stanton	Senior Female 16-44	239
7	Talitha	Marsh	Senior Female 16-44	234
8	Libby	Pearson	Senior Female 16-44	225
9 10	Christy	Au	Senior Female 16-44	188
10 11	Becky	Radford	Senior Female 16-44 Senior Female 16-44	177 171
12	Sophie Lauren	Carrington Cartwright	Senior Female 16-44	168
13	Chloe	Myers	Senior Female 16-44	148
14	Saskia	Watson	Senior Female 16-44	147
15	Jemima	Churchhouse	Senior Female 16-44	132
16	Molly	Weatherall	Senior Female 16-44	130
17	Becki	Carmichael	Senior Female 16-44	124
18	Tild	Gerbaut	Senior Female 16-44	121
19	Kristie	Lee	Senior Female 16-44	115
20	Laura	Hounslea	Senior Female 16-44	108
21	Adrienne	Bennett	Senior Female 16-44	103
22	Jodie	Devine	Senior Female 16-44	70
22	Helen	Swainson	Senior Female 16-44	70
24	Angela	Lee	Senior Female 16-44	64
25	Kriss	Fowler	Senior Female 16-44	62
26	Ella	Shepherd	Senior Female 16-44	61
27	Steph	Gagen	Senior Female 16-44	58
27	Amy	Lindop	Senior Female 16-44	58
29	Kim	Austen	Senior Female 16-44	57
29	Maddy	Hall	Senior Female 16-44	57
29	Cath	Hope	Senior Female 16-44	57
32	Hope	Haigh	Senior Female 16-44	54
33	Abbie	Cope	Senior Female 16-44	51
34	Lara	Anderson	Senior Female 16-44	50
34	Claire	Cologne	Senior Female 16-44	50
34	Sam	Hardwick	Senior Female 16-44	50
37	Dani	Easy	Senior Female 16-44	48
38	Stacey	Spoon	Senior Female 16-44	42
39	Kamila	Chmielowska	Senior Female 16-44	40
39	Eleanor	Cundeg	Senior Female 16-44	40
39	Angela	Downie	Senior Female 16-44	40
39	Jasmine	Hardie	Senior Female 16-44	40
39	Jodie	Harris	Senior Female 16-44	40
39	Grace	Tindale	Senior Female 16-45	40
15 10	Fiona	McBride Buokthorne	Senior Female 16-46	37
16 17	Chrissie	Buckthorpe	Senior Female 16-47	35
17 10	Thea	Garfield	Senior Female 16-48	31
18 10	Stacey	Bairstow	Senior Female 16-49	30
18 10	Catalina	Quinones	Senior Female 16-50	30
18 10	Amy	Ridehalgh	Senior Female 16-51	
18 :2	Katarina	Sutakova	Senior Female 16-52	30
52 52	Alex	Buskwood	Senior Female 16-53	20
52 52	Ella	Hardie Hubbard	Senior Female 16-54 Senior Female 16-55	20
52 52	Elle	Hutchens	Senior Female 16-55	20
52 52	Lucy		Senior Female 16-56 Senior Female 16-57	20
12 52	Emma	Jacques	Semon Female 10-3/	20

52	Nicola Se	Seroczynski	Senior Female 16-59	20
59	Hannah Fis	isher	Senior Female 16-60	18
60	Deyna Je	enkins	Senior Female 16-61	17
60	Antonia Se	Self	Senior Female 16-62	17
62	Sum Yee Lii	ing	Senior Female 16-63	14
63		Iallis	Senior Female 16-64	10
63	-	lartley	Senior Female 16-65	10
63		Smith	Senior Female 16-66	10
63		'asic	Senior Female 16-67	10
67	-	wist	Senior Female 16-68	1
		WIST	Geniori emale 10-00	'
SENIOR MALE	16-44			
1	Callum M	MacFarlane	Senior Male 16-44	663
2	Dan M	Mitchell-Garnett	Senior Male 16-44	579
3		gginton	Senior Male 16-44	567
3	,	Mount	Senior Male 16-44	567
5		atler	Senior Male 16-44	563
6		Eyre	Senior Male 16-44	543
7	Kieran Ng	-	Senior Male 10-44 Senior Male 16-44	469
8		ebb	Senior Male 16-44	428
9		Moss	Senior Male 16-44	413
10	,	indrews	Senior Male 16-44	404
11	Ben Ol	Oldfield	Senior Male 16-44	381
12	Harry Ru	Rumsby	Senior Male 16-44	369
13	Leo At	bbott	Senior Male 16-44	364
13	Tyler Ba	Barwell	Senior Male 16-44	364
15	Martyn M	/IcLaggan	Senior Male 16-44	352
16	Ned Ta	atler	Senior Male 16-44	347
17	Ben Fi	irth-Jones	Senior Male 16-44	343
18	Thomas W	Vingfield	Senior Male 16-44	311
19	James Ar	indrews	Senior Male 16-44	302
20	Isaac Hi	lilson	Senior Male 16-44	288
21	Luke W	Vatkin	Senior Male 16-44	275
22		Cokkinos	Senior Male 16-44	266
23		larrison	Senior Male 16-44	260
24		Beecroft	Senior Male 16-44	257
25		ludson	Senior Male 16-44	252
26	·	Slater	Senior Male 10-44	250
				240
27		Manning	Senior Male 16-44	
28		Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	237
29		embo	Senior Male 16-44	226
30		Oldham	Senior Male 16-44	224
30	-	Stocking	Senior Male 16-44	224
30		Vall	Senior Male 16-44	224
33	Kieran Ke	Ceavy	Senior Male 16-44	220
34	Chris Ke	(eys	Senior Male 16-44	219
35	Danny M	Marsh	Senior Male 16-44	208
35	Jack Ta	aylor	Senior Male 16-44	208
37	Steven Ki	(illen	Senior Male 16-44	197
37	Lewis Na	laylor	Senior Male 16-44	197
39	Ryan Gi	Gilbert	Senior Male 16-44	179
40	,	Greveson	Senior Male 16-44	158
41	Andrew R		Senior Male 16-44	148
42		Rowbottom	Senior Male 16-44	147
43	-	enton	Senior Male 16-44	143
43		aylor	Senior Male 10-44 Senior Male 16-44	129
45		Carmichael	Senior Male 16-44	128
	-			
45	-	illiott	Senior Male 16-44	128
47	Henry Ip	0	Senior Male 16-44	123

40	Mattheau	D	Operion Mala 40, 44	100
48	Matthew	Banner	Senior Male 16-44	122
48	Kevin	Lee	Senior Male 16-44	122
50	Nathan	Duffy	Senior Male 16-44	119
50	Sebastian	Sebastian	Senior Male 16-44	119
52	Dave	Forrester	Senior Male 16-44	117
52	Alun	Williams	Senior Male 16-44	117
54	Steven	Bridges	Senior Male 16-44	114
55	Patrick	Bentley	Senior Male 16-44	108
55	Alex	Bower	Senior Male 16-44	108
55	Sebastian	Considine	Senior Male 16-44	108
58	Nat	Gidney	Senior Male 16-44	107
59	MC Bin	Liner	Senior Male 16-44	106
60	Sam	Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	103
61	Chris	Hall	Senior Male 16-44	99
61	Joe	Thomas	Senior Male 16-44	99
63	Tom	Bywood	Senior Male 16-44	98
63	Jim	Caldwell	Senior Male 16-44	98
65	Boris	Abaffy	Senior Male 16-44	96
66	Reef	Dow	Senior Male 16-44	94
67	Jonathan	Charles	Senior Male 16-44	89
68	Ryan	Bellamy	Senior Male 16-44	88
68	Sam	Lack	Senior Male 16-44	88
68	Connor	Scourfield	Senior Male 16-44	88
68	Samuel	Setchfield	Senior Male 16-44	88
72	Jack	Royle	Senior Male 16-44	85
73	Oscar	E. Mendoza	Senior Male 16-44	84
74	Catalin	Ghila	Senior Male 16-44	83
75				81
76	Oliver	Cowen	Senior Male 16-44	
	Joe	Kirk	Senior Male 16-44	80
77	Alex	Bolt	Senior Male 16-44	77
77	Matthew	Duncan	Senior Male 16-44	77
79	Jack	Sables	Senior Male 16-44	75
80	Adam	Batty	Senior Male 16-44	74
80	Jack	Murray	Senior Male 16-44	74
82	Mustafa	Bozbuga	Senior Male 16-44	71
82	Wesley	Frost	Senior Male 16-44	71
82	Taylor	Hawkins	Senior Male 16-44	71
82	Matt	Tipuric	Senior Male 16-44	71
82	Sam	Walsh	Senior Male 16-44	71
87	Ben	Martyn	Senior Male 16-44	70
88	James	Hilton-Balfe	Senior Male 16-44	69
89	Seiji	Okitani	Senior Male 16-44	64
90	Andrew	Thorpe	Senior Male 16-44	61
91	Ben	Hulse	Senior Male 16-44	60
92	George	Moran	Senior Male 16-44	59
93	Josh	Fields	Senior Male 16-44	57
93	Daniel	Stephen	Senior Male 16-44	57
93	Anthony	Wyatt	Senior Male 16-44	57
96	Joseph	Greenhalgh	Senior Male 16-44	54
96	Daniel	Leon	Senior Male 16-44	54
96	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male 16-44	54
99	Robert	Hudson	Senior Male 16-44	51
100	Oliver	Cooper	Senior Male 16-44	50
100	Tom	Hook	Senior Male 16-44	50
100	Ben	Rea	Senior Male 16-44	50
100	Remi	Richard y	Senior Male 16-44	50
100	Alex	Todd	Senior Male 16-44	50
100	Billy	Williams	Senior Male 16-44	50

106	Connah	Hart	Senior Male 16-44	48
107	Tom	Fisher	Senior Male 16-44	44
108	Richard	Glass	Senior Male 16-44	40
108	Thomas	Hughes	Senior Male 16-44	40
108	Emmanouil	Tzoumas	Senior Male 16-44	40
111	Christos	Makris	Senior Male 16-44	39
112	Lewis	Westerman	Senior Male 16-44	38
113	Lloyd	Prime	Senior Male 16-44	34
114	Barry	Thomson	Senior Male 16-44	30
115	Kyle	Eyre	Senior Male 16-44	29
116	James	Morris	Senior Male 16-44	22
117	Tom	Bird	Senior Male 16-44	20
117	Harry	Wilson	Senior Male 16-44	20
119	Jon	Barford	Senior Male 16-44	18
120	Umair	Ziyan	Senior Male 16-44	17
121	Connor	Robinson	Senior Male 16-44	16
122	Chris	Clarke	Senior Male 16-44	12
123	Thomas	Ankcorn	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Matthew	Dobing	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Luka	Hallissey	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Sam	Hardie	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Callum	Niddrie	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Phil	Reeve	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Matt	Steele	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Andy	Т	Senior Male 16-44	10
123	Henry	Wilkinson	Senior Male 16-44	10
132	Rowan	Cherodian	Senior Male 16-44	7